Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.66
25.82
26.17
26.17
26.56
26.85
26.92
27.12
27.40
28.62
29.03
29.16
29.32
32.71

39.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.66
26.92
26.17
26.17
25.82
26.56
27.40

26.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

541
531
510
510
487
472
468
458
444
389
373
368
362
261
150

WA Pts

541
468
510
510
531
487
444
472

Round

H
H

I I I I I I

Round

H
H

I I T I

Date

25/02/24
04/05/19
15/02/20
15/02/20
26/01/19
28/04/17
01/02/22
10/12/16
04/11/17
26/03/16
01/05/16
02/04/16
24/04/16
01/12/13
23/10/11

Date

25/02/24
01/02/22
15/02/20
15/02/20
04/05/19
26/01/19
04/11117
28/04/17

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
British Para Swimming International 2017
Gloucester County Championships 2022

National Para Swimming Championships

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Gloucester County Championships 2022

Middle East Open and Junior Championships

Middle East Open and Junior Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

British Para Swimming International 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Plymouth
Dubai
Dubai
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Manchester
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth

Millfield

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Dubai

Dubai
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

Clayesmore

Clayesmore
Sborne Storm
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
West Dorset

West Dorset

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Sborne Storm

Clayesmore

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.12
29.03
29.32
29.16
28.62
32.71

39.34

Copyright 2024

373
362
368
389
261
150

10/12/16
01/05/16
24/04/16
02/04/16
26/03/16
01/12/13
23/10/11

National Para Swimming Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Manchester
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth

Millfield

Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
West Dorset

West Dorset

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



