Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.66	541	Н	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield	Gloucester	1
25.82	531	Н	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	S Bournem'th	1
26.17	510		15/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	S Bournem'th	1
26.17	510	Н	15/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	S Bournem'th	1
26.56	487	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	S Bournem'th	1
26.85	472	Н	28/04/17	British Para Swimming International 2017	Sheffield	Clayesmore	1
26.92	468	Н	01/02/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
27.12	458	Н	10/12/16	National Para Swimming Championships	Manchester	Clayesmore	1
27.40	444	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Sborne Storm	1
28.62	389	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Clayesmore	1
29.03	373	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Clayesmore	1
29.16	368	F	02/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	1
29.32	362	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clayesmore	1
32.71	261	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	West Dorset	1
39.34	150	F	23/10/11	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.66	541	Н	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield	Gloucester	1
26.92	468	Н	01/02/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
26.17	510	Н	15/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	S Bournem'th	1
26.17	510		15/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	S Bournem'th	1
25.82	531	Н	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	S Bournem'th	1
26.56	487	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	S Bournem'th	1
27.40	444	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Sborne Storm	1
26.85 Copyright 202	472 4	Н	28/04/17	British Para Swimming International 2017	Sheffield	Clayesmore Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
27.12	458	Н	10/12/16	National Para Swimming Championships	Manchester	Clayesmore	1
29.03	373	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Clayesmore	1
29.32	362	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clayesmore	1
29.16	368	F	02/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	1
28.62	389	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Clayesmore	1
32.71	261	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	West Dorset	1
39.34	150	F	23/10/11	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	West Dorset	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS